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Current balance: $5,504.21
Total credit available: $16,440.45

Cash credit line available:
$6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00

Amount over total credit
line: $0.00

Next closing date: 02/05/2021
Last payment date: 12/08/2020
Last payment: $5,500.00

Card Details

Statement balance: $5,135.49
Payment due date: 02/02/2021

Total minimum payment
due: $51.00

Pay This Card

Go to: January 05, 2021

Posting Date 
↓

Description Amount Balance

01/05/2021 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $146.33 $5,135.49

01/04/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $75.72 $4,989.16

01/04/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $9.55 $4,913.44

01/04/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA -$75.72 $4,903.89

01/04/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA -$9.55 $4,979.61

01/04/2021 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR FREMONT CA $12.97 $4,989.16

01/04/2021 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA $61.17 $4,976.19

01/04/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $79.33 $4,915.02

01/04/2021 Amazon.com*4007D3O83 Amzn.com/billWA $293.88 $4,835.69

01/04/2021 AMZN Mktp US*NY17O9Z03 Amzn.com/billWA $32.78 $4,541.81

01/02/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $75.72 $4,509.03

01/02/2021 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $9.55 $4,433.31

01/02/2021 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $6.53 $4,423.76

01/02/2021 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $47.74 $4,417.23

01/02/2021 SQ *MISSION COFFEE FREMONT CA $209.00 $4,369.49

12/30/2020 PORT BOOK AND NEWS PORT ANGELES WA $55.60 $4,160.49

12/30/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $9.94 $4,104.89

12/29/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $72.06 $4,094.95

12/29/2020 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $20.34 $4,022.89

12/28/2020 AMZN Mktp US*9F4DX6MZ3 Amzn.com/billWA $45.12 $4,002.55

12/26/2020 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $56.06 $3,957.43

12/26/2020 PRIVACY ASSIST 800-516-9561 VA $12.99 $3,901.37

12/24/2020 Prime Video 888-802-3080 WA -$8.99 $3,888.38

12/23/2020 RIGGS DISTRIBUTING INC 650-240-3000 CA $1,110.00 $3,897.37

12/23/2020 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $103.91 $2,787.37

12/22/2020 NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 NY $17.00 $2,683.46

12/22/2020 CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA $4.99 $2,666.46

12/21/2020 GRAMMARLY COWXULFZ8 GRAMMARLY.COMCA $139.95 $2,661.47

12/21/2020 TST* NOTHING BUNDT CAKES FREMONT CA $24.00 $2,521.52

12/21/2020 Prime Video*GM2DJ38C3 888-802-3080 WA $8.99 $2,497.52

12/19/2020 USPS PO 0528660184 FREMONT CA $7.44 $2,488.53

12/19/2020 EARTHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX $47.40 $2,481.09

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2020 $5,417.06

Balance Summary: 01/08/2021

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 2059
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Go to: January 05, 2021

Posting Date 
↓

Description Amount Balance

12/19/2020 CA SECRETARY OF STATE WEB916-6951338 CA $5.00 $2,433.69

12/19/2020 KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA $15.00 $2,428.69

12/19/2020 LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF916-4427215 CA $31.18 $2,413.69

12/19/2020 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $582.74 $2,382.51

12/19/2020 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $141.46 $1,799.77

12/18/2020 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $19.17 $1,658.31

12/18/2020 WAL-MART #2989 FREMONT CA $12.50 $1,639.14

12/18/2020 ARIA PRINTING AND SHIPPINFREMONT CA $32.71 $1,626.64

12/17/2020 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR FREMONT CA $52.94 $1,593.93

12/17/2020 I V Y LABS, INC. HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $200.00 $1,540.99

12/17/2020 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $17.44 $1,340.99

12/17/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $22.56 $1,323.55

12/16/2020 SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA $63.48 $1,300.99

12/15/2020 AMZN MKTP US*CR7NO62F3 AMAMZN.COM/BILLWA $40.41 $1,237.51

12/15/2020 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $83.39 $1,197.10

12/14/2020 Netflix.com netflix.com CA $8.99 $1,113.71

12/12/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $119.37 $1,104.72

12/12/2020 AMZN Mktp US*W075I3R13 Amzn.com/billWA $79.74 $985.35

12/11/2020 SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA $45.86 $905.61

12/10/2020 SCU GIFT AND EVENT HTTPSWWW.SCU.CA $55.00 $859.75

12/10/2020 SCU GIFT AND EVENT HTTPSWWW.SCU.CA $275.00 $804.75

12/10/2020 YOU SMILE DENTAL FREMONT FREMONT CA $256.80 $529.75

12/10/2020 PANERA BREAD #600928 P FREMONT CA $11.96 $272.95

12/09/2020 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $33.48 $260.99

12/09/2020 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $37.15 $227.51

12/08/2020 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$5,500.00 $190.36

12/08/2020 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX $126.08 $5,690.36

12/08/2020 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR FREMONT CA $9.99 $5,564.28

12/08/2020 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR FREMONT CA $55.90 $5,554.29

12/08/2020 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $18.75 $5,498.39

12/08/2020 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $47.41 $5,479.64

12/07/2020 ACCO Brands Direct 800-5655396 IL $15.17 $5,432.23

Beginning balance as of 12/06/2020 $5,417.06
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